Caractéristiques

Référence
109530
109532

109531
109533

Consulter la fiche produit

RACLOIR DE CANTONNIER
PERRIN (TILCHATEL)

Douille forgée.

longueur (mm) type de manche
35 sans
40 sans
35 bois 130 cm
40 bois 130 cm
25/12/2025 Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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